
NSITSP Officers and Committee Members
As of 6/13/2022

Name Email

Board of Directors

Amy Babinchak amy@thirdtier.net

Christopher Barber chris@cheaperthanageek.com

Rayanne Buchianico Rayanne@abcsolutionsfl.com

Jeff Grenier jgrenier@firelandsit.com

Heather Johnson heather@gozynta.com

Larry Mandelberg larry@mandelberg.biz

Corey Kirkendoll ckirkend@5ktech.com

Governance Committee

Bret Erickson bret@passkeyinc.com

Diana Giles dgiles@skylineitmgmt.com

Jason Thomas Jason.Thomas@jatag.com

David Yates david.yates@geeks-r-usinc.com

Carmine Corridore carmine@underdogmcio.com

Doug Goglio doug@choicetg.com

Open

Chris Barber chris@cheaperthanageek.com

Size = 9 Legislative Committee

Denis Wilson denis@dwpia.com

Amy Babinchak amy@thirdtier.net

Karl Palachuk karlp@smallbizthoughts.com

Bret Erickson bret@passkeyinc.com

Jeremy Kurtz Jeremy.Kurtz@techboston.com

Keith Nelson knelson@vistem.com

Ted Giesler tgiesler@cypgrp.com

Trevor Dierdorff Trevor@amnet.net

James Paventi james@attentiveit.com

Jeff Grenier jgrenier@firelandsit.com

Wade Cantrell wade@cantrell-tech.com

James Harrison jharrison@harrisontechconsulting.com

Size = 7 Finance Committee

Tracy Hardin tracy@nextcenturytechnologies.com

Rayanne Buchianico Rayanne@abcsolutionsfl.com

Kenny Iconos kji@centaurinetwork.com

Brian Johnson brian@gozynta.com

Eric Long eric@teracloud.us 

Steve Roderick steve@10dtech.com

Rich Szymanski rich@cmitappleton.com
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Size = 7? Membership Committee

Tim Golden tim@vitaltechservices.com

Lisa Marie Papp LisaMarie.Papp@computersolutionsnetworking.com

Christopher Barber chris@cheaperthanageek.com

Alex Liebeskind alex@otoit.com

Eric C. Hanson ehanson@inland-prod.com

Open

Open

Size = 7? Marketing Committee

Andy Higgins andy@imcollaboration.com

Steve Kazan stevekazan@inneronion.com

Marnie Stockman marnie.stockman@lifecycleinsights.io

Lynn Thames lynn@thamescomputerconsulting.com

Todd Curtis todd.curtis@nomadicsecure.com

Todd Blair todd@techmafia.com

Open

Note: Committee Members must have the Committee Member role added in order to see the File Dashboard. 

See documenation: W:\Shared\NSITSP-2022\Procedures NSITSP\Add Committee - Board - Reporter role to a member
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